BID TAB

Dodson Road Overlay (4-SW to Frenchman Hills Rd)

CRP 12-01

Bid Date September 18,2012

Engineer Estimate

Central Washington Asphalt, Inc.
P.O. Box 939
Moses Lake, WA 98837

Granite Construction Company
P.O. Box 1219
Moses Lake, WA 98837

Total
Item # | Quantity Unit Item Description Unit Price Total Amount Unit Price Total Amount Unit Price Total Amount
PREPARATION
1 100% L.S. Mobilization $40,000.00 $40,000.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00| $55,000.00 $55,000.00
2 100% L.S. Notification $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00
GRADING
3 9.40 Mile Shoulder Finishing $2,500.00 $23,500.00 $3,500.00 $32,900.00| $3,000.00 $28,200.00
HOT MIX ASPHALT
4 400 S.Y. Planing Bituminous Pavement $5.00 $2,000.00 $10.00 $4,000.00 $5.50 $2,200.00
5 3 Tons |HMA For Pavement Repair Cl. 1/2" Incl. PG64-28 Paving Asphalt $67.00 $201.00 $350.00 $1,050.00 $500.00 $1,500.00
6 11,000 Tons HMA Class 1/2" Incl. PG64-28 Paving Asphalt $67.00 $737,000.00 $70.00 $770,000.00 $71.70 $788,700.00
7 1 Calc. |Job Mix Compliance Price Adjustment Calc. -$1.00 -$1.00 -$1.00 -$1.00 -$1.00
8 1 Calc. |Compaction Price Adjustment Calc. -$1.00 -$1.00 -$1.00 -$1.00 -$1.00
TRAFFIC
9 500 L.F. Raise Existing Beam Guardrail $8.00 $4,000.00 $9.00 $4,500.00 $8.00 $4,000.00
10 24,816 L.F. Temporary Pavement Markings $0.10 $2,481.60 $0.20 $4,963.20 $0.20 $4,963.20
11 22,500 L.F. Painted Skip Centerline $0.10 $2,250.00 $0.10 $2,250.00 $0.10 $2,250.00
12 2,285 L.F. Painted Skip Centerline With No Pass $0.15 $342.75 $0.18 $411.30 $0.16 $365.60
13 49,600 L.F. Painted Edge Line - 12' Lane $0.10 $4,960.00 $0.13 $6,448.00 $0.12 $5,952.00
14 100% L.S. Project Temporary Traffic Control $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $40,000.00 $40,000.00| $30,000.00 $30,000.00
OTHER ITEMS

15 9 Each |Adjust Monument Case and Cover $275.00 $9,000.00 $450.00 $4,050.00 $400.00 $3,600.00
16 100% L.S. Spill Prevention, Control, and Countermeasure (SPCC) Plan $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00
17 100% L.S. Trimming and Cleanup $1,000.00 -$1.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00
18 1.00 Dol. Minor Changes -$1.00 $0.00 -$1.00 -$1.00 -$1.00 -$1.00

Contract Total $857,232.35 Contract Total $923,569.50 Contract Total $929,227.80




